Specialty Events
Onda do Bem - Qi Fibra Team Challenge (#25)
2020-09-18 to 2020-09-18

Final [ 1st=1st place , 2nd=2nd place , 3rd=3rd place , 4th=4th place , 5th=5th place ]

H1
Light_blde Pipeline
White T. Rio
Pink  T. Gold Coast
Green T. Teahupoo
Orange T. J-Bay

24.34
23.93
21.13
19.03
12.67

g~ WN PP

Generated at: 12-26-2024 12:20:18 PST


http://www.tcpdf.org

