Generated at: 12-26-2024 12:20:18 PST

Specialty Events Onda do Bem - Oi Fibra Team Challenge (#25) 2020-09-18 to 2020-09-18

## Final [ 1st=1st place , 2nd=2nd place , 3rd=3rd place , 4th=4th place , 5th=5th place ]

	H1		
Light_bl <b>u</b> e Pipeline		24.34	1
White	T. Rio	23.93	2
Pink	T. Gold Coast	21.13	3
Green	T. Teahupoo	19.03	4
Orange T. J-Bay		12.67	5